Design/Plan Review Specialist

Building Permits
Improvement Location Permits
Fence Permits

Electric Permits

Plumbing Permits

Heating Permits

Demolition Permits

Sign Permits

Moving Permits

Penalties

Design Guidelines

NE Neighborhood Plan Review
Filing Fees

Zoning Documentation Fees
Contractor Licenses
Registrations

Test Filing Fees

Contractor Registrations
Copies

Fire Dept. Administration Fees

TOTALS....... e

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY/SOUTH BEND
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

125 S. Lafayette Blvd.

Suite 100

South Bend, IN 46601
Phone: (574)235-9554
Fax: (574)235-5541

CHARLES C. BULOT
BUILDING COMMISSIONER

FINANCIAL REPORT

Asst. Zoning Administrator

Comparison for the Month of October

341

13
140
159
183

19

12

22
10
25

78

1024

2013

$40,602.53
$0.00
$541.00
$9,292.75
$8,141.00
$15,222.00
$707.98
$1,765.00
$0.00
$102.00
$0.00
$160.00
$3,405.00
$320.00
$2,500.00
$800.00
$200.00
$8,100.00
$0.00
$120.00

$91,979.26

336

125
78
203
54

N O O O A

14

19

81

944

2014

$79,275.17
$150.00
$320.00
$7,176.50
$5,006.00
$9,585.00
$2,133.08
$520.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$320.00
$2,045.00
$110.00
$1,900.00
$600.00
$100.00
$8,200.00
$0.00
$90.00

$117,530.75

CHARLES C. BULOT, C.B.O. C.F.M
BUILDING COMMISSIONER



