

JAMES D. MARKLE, R.A. Design/Plan Review Specialist

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY/SOUTH BEND **BUILDING DEPARTMENT**

125 S. Lafayette Blvd. Suite 100 South Bend, IN 46601 Phone: (574)235-9554 Fax: (574)235-5541

CHARLES C. BULOT BUILDING COMMISSIONER

FINANCIAL REPORT

Comparison for the Month of October



MARK A. LYONS Asst. Zoning Administrator

	<u>2013</u>		<u>2014</u>	
Building Permits	341	\$40,602.53	336	\$79,275.17
Improvement Location Permits	0	\$0.00	3	\$150.00
Fence Permits	13	\$541.00	8	\$320.00
Electric Permits	140	\$9,292.75	125	\$7,176.50
Plumbing Permits	159	\$8,141.00	78	\$5,006.00
Heating Permits	183	\$15,222.00	203	\$9,585.00
Demolition Permits	19	\$707.98	54	\$2,133.08
Sign Permits	12	\$1,765.00	4	\$520.00
Moving Permits	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Penalties	1	\$102.00	0	\$0.00
Design Guidelines	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
NE Neighborhood Plan Review	1	\$160.00	2	\$320.00
Filing Fees	22	\$3,405.00	14	\$2,045.00
Zoning Documentation Fees	10	\$320.00	3	\$110.00
Contractor Licenses	25	\$2,500.00	19	\$1,900.00
Registrations	8	\$800.00	6	\$600.00
Test Filing Fees	4	\$200.00	2	\$100.00
Contractor Registrations	78	\$8,100.00	81	\$8,200.00
Copies	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Fire Dept. Administration Fees	8	\$120.00	6	\$90.00
TOTALS	1024	\$91,979.26	944	\$117,530.75

CHARLES C. BULOT, C.B.O. C.F.M **BUILDING COMMISSIONER**

Chil Box